2023

REALTOR® Community Partner Program Outer Banks Association of REALTORS®



The Outer Banks Association of REALTORS® invites you to participate in our Community Partner Program.

Our REALTOR® Community Partner Program allows you to secure your company's participation in our major events of the year, while being recognized throughout the year at these events and more.

Your support is vital to further our mission and goals of serving and advocating for our members and private property rights.

Thank you!



2023 Community Partner Program

Diamond \$5,000

Logo Recognition on Platinum & Diamond ONLY banner displayed at the OBAR office, membership meetings, CE/educational events, and more

Digital Logo Thank You Recognition via rotation in OBAR lobby, and prior to all membership meetings, CE/educational events, and more

Insurance or Lending Forum Sponsor

Two Golf Tournament Teams

One Golf Hole Sponsorship

Two Surf Fishing Teams

One Bowling Team

VIP Table w/ Ten tickets to REALTOR® Ball

Ten tickets to REALTOR®Fest

Unlimited conference & training room rentals

Real Estate/Property Management Advisor – OBX Voice Real Estate page and other media outlets

Gold \$3,000

Top-Tier Logo Recognition on Gold & Silver banner displayed at the OBAR office, membership meetings, CE/educational events, and more

Digital Logo Thank You Recognition via rotation in OBAR lobby, and prior to all membership meetings, CE/educational events, and more

One Golf Tournament Team

One Golf Hole Sponsorship

One Surf Fishing Team

Six VIP tickets to REALTOR® Ball

Six tickets to REALTOR®Fest

Unlimited conference & training room rentals

Silver §1.500

Mid-Tier Logo Recognition on Gold & Silver banner displayed at the OBAR office, membership meetings, CE/educational events, and more

Digital Thank You Logo Recognition via rotation in OBAR lobby, and prior to all membership meetings, CE/educational events, and more

One Surf Fishing Team

Four VIP tickets to REALTOR® Ball

Four tickets to REALTOR®Fest

Unlimited conference room rentals



2023 Community Partner Program - REALTOR® Diamond - \$5,000 Gold - \$3,000 Silver - \$1,500 Please write clearly or print details of your company Company Name: _____ Address: City, State, Zip: ______ Type of Business: _____ Website Address: Social Media Sites: _____ Contact Name: ______Title/Position: _____ Phone: _____ Email: ____ Referred by: Credit: Visa/Mastercard Please select payment type: Check Payable to OBAR *please call Karen to pay via phone *Mail to: 201 W Eighth Street Nags Head, NC 27959 **REALTOR® Community Partner Terms and Conditions:** The Community Partner Program runs to February 29, 2024. All community partnership opportunities and benefits are first come, first serve, subject to change and available only to OBAR members. Due to the limited availability of Partnerships please email this form to Membership Services Director Karen Pierce at karenp@outerbanksrealtors.com. OBAR reserves the right, in its sole discretion for any reason, to accept or reject any potential community partnership opportunities. REALTOR® Ball tickets must be confirmed at **least 4 weeks prior to the event** in order to be guaranteed. Template "thank-you" promos will be used for community partners which do not provide custom artwork. Partnership Fees are nonrefundable. Business Logo: Please email a vector-based logo to use on the banner and other marketing material. Payment: Payment is due upon application.

Signature of Applicant





























